• High output halogen capsule
with an IR-conserving coating
for maximum energy effi ciency
• Patented SPL® optics to deliver
the optimum optical performance
• 3000 to 4000 hour life
• IR conserving capsule produces
more light with fewer watts than

          NFL = Narrow Flood
          FL = Flood
Ordering Guide
Specifi cation Data
Ordering Information
    Average
Item  Ordering    Rated   Beam
Number Abbreviation Watts Base Life (hrs.) Volts CBCP Angle Lumens MOL
14164 40PAR20/CAPIR/SP10 40 E26 Medium 4000 120 4200 10º 510 3.250"
14166 40PAR20/CAPIR/NFL30 40 E26 Medium 4000 120 1100 30º 510 3.250"
14130 40PAR20/CAPIR/WFL40 40 E26 Medium 4000 120 800 40º 510 3.250"
13968 40PAR30/CAPIR/SP9 40 E26 Medium 4000 120 8100 9º 610 3.625"
13969 40PAR30/CAPIR/NFL25 40 E26 Medium 4000 120 2100 25º 610 3.625"
13970 40PAR30/CAPIR/FL40 40 E26 Medium 4000 120 1200 40º 610 3.625"
14355 50PAR30/CAPIR/SP9 50 E26 Medium 3000 120 13,000 9º 900 3.625"
14354 50PAR30/CAPIR/NFL25 50 E26 Medium 3000 120 2900 25º 900 3.625"
14132 50PAR30/CAPIR/NFL25 50 E26 Medium 3000 130 2900 25º 900 3.625"
14714 50PAR30/CAPIR/FL40 50 E26 Medium 3000 120 1400 40º 900 3.625"
14131 50PAR30/CAPIR/FL40 50 E26 Medium 3000 130 1400 40º 900 3.625"
15299 40PAR30LN/CAPIR/SP10 40 E26 Medium 4000 120 8100 10 610 4.625"
15301 40PAR30LN/CAPIR/NFL25 40 E26 Medium 4000 120 2100 25 610 4.625"
15302 40PAR30LN/CAPIR/WFL50 40 E26 Medium 4000 120 650 50 610 4.625"
14136 50PAR38/CAPIR/SP9 50 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 120 15,000 9º 850 5.313"
14124 50PAR38/CAPIR/SP9 50 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 130 15,000 9º 850 5.313"
14138 50PAR38/CAPIR/NFL25 50 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 120 3000 25º 850 5.313"
14125 50PAR38/CAPIR/NFL25 50 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 130 3000 25º 850 5.313"
14288 60PAR38/CAPIR/PLUS/VNSP7 60 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 120 22,000 7º 970 5.313"
14485 60PAR38/CAPIR/SP9 60 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 120 19,000 9º 1110 5.313"
14716 60PAR38/CAPIR/SP9 60 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 130 19,000 9º 1110 5.313"
14360 60PAR38/CAPIR/WSP12 60 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 120 12,000 12º 1110 5.313"
14442 60PAR38/CAPIR/NFL25 60 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 120 4000 25º 1110 5.313"
14466 60PAR38/CAPIR/FL30 60 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 120 3000 30º 1110 5.313"
14715 60PAR38/CAPIR/FL30 60 E26 Medium Skirt 3000 130 3000 30º 1110 5.313"
K.Christensen
Highlight
Technical Information
IR Coated Capsule
Optical Performance
CAPSYLITE® SPL® Optical System